I, [Full Name]                  , son/daughter of [Parent/Guardian Name]                             , 

having applied for admission to [Program Name]                       at NIT Delhi, hereby 

declare and undertake the following: 

1. I understand and acknowledge that the 1st Semester fee is ₹ 81,000/- (Rupees 

Eighty-One Thousand Only), which includes ₹ 20,000/- (Rupees Twenty Thousand 

Only) as Caution Money. 

2. I am aware that in the event of withdrawing my application/admission under any 

circumstances, only the Caution Money will be refunded after deducting a 

processing fee of ₹1,000/- (Rupees One Thousand Only).